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Background )

Motivation
Compliance with Final Rule on Work Zone Safety and Mobility sm
Funding State Hlotnway

In 2013 MD SHA and FHWA funded a project to develop are=l_ . @ esssoration
time performance monitoring tool for work zones using INRI Federal Highway
probe vehicle data and event data. @ Administration




[ ]
Work |1|
Zone
Performance

Monitoring

\ :
{ ) e ® one
Dgegror EVi 97N B RITIS E.EE.E Performance
P T .. ; Meetin g Monitoring
Probe Analytics
CLERUS 47T e 7oy i ICE
| Y ;
L o|IMELINE m
i 4 5 ~
History Ex P lorer T r e e V e r S 1 t y OQ Virtual Weéh S;ﬁon Incidents Clustering Explorer



Data Sources and Key Definitions 2 ¥

Monitoring

Queue/Bottleneck
A Active work zone information provided by g Botteneck suspected Botieneck closed
. . o8 Tl
SHA CHART SyStem IN raa1ne. g 90 \ Bottleneck confirmed
A Probe vehicle speed information from E / Sotteneck cleared
INRIX. N
%30_ 5min 10 min
@ . Boftleneck .
Work Zone TIME
roaduey User Delay Cost (UDC)
Upstream Downstream

Work Area

Calculated using:

ADT (AADT with adjustment factor)
Passenger/commercial vehicle percentages
Speed reduction factor

Delay 2

Work Zone

Too To To To



Audience and Goals ZF y

Monitoring

. Project Engineers and Managers

e

A Real time performance
/

A Alerts when thresholds exceedeq —™——tmEmmn

A Potential actions based on identifie EEEEE Rl wws fums |

Mon 5/05/2014 $245,683.44

Tue 5/06/2014 $862,341.67 $384,208.20 $48,224.65 g
p e r O rl I I al I Ce Wed 5/07/2014 $2,845,013.60 5884,413.37 $380,984.89 $115,593.89 | KRN
Thu 5/08/2014 1,467,929. 59

$499,083.14 $248,688.56 $3,871

gional performance

D

$107,486.88 EEFRIVEELETS R
303,579.23 $121,740.65 $14,313.28
$268,858.10 $6,513.70 $2,758,837.15
0 742,324.22 ot
528,312,083

§1,144,372.86 $315,555.14

: Public Relations

.31 2,307,833.

Weekend Lowest

Corridor performance

A Real time and historical performance
A Responding to complaints and inquiries

: Planners and Decision Makers

A Closure costs 2
A Review of preViOUS perfOI’mance Individual work zone performance 5



ork Zone Dashboard

Workzone Dashboard

CURRENT WORKZONES IN MARYLAND

# OF NEARBY QUEUE
REGION/EVENT INCIDENTS LENGTH (M)

~ Maryland (76)

- Allegany (3)
® |-68 EAST AT PLEASANT VALLEY RD
® US 220 SOUTH SOUTH OF MP 12.75
@ |-68 WEST FROM S JOHNSON ST TO PARK ST

+ Anne Arundel (2)
@ MD 138 EAST AT MD 295
@ MD 2 NORTH AT MD 255

- Baltimore (15)
® MD 26 EAST AT DEER PARK RD
@ 1-95 NORTH PAST EXIT 64 | 695 BALTIMORE BELTWAY[MM.64.3-64.8]

BETWEEN OLD PADONIA RD AND BEAVER RUN LA

g5 ENTRANCE (MM 3.6-4.7) LONG TERM SHOULDER CLOSURE

ORE WA = CONTINU
MO
ALL

1-70 EAST BETWEEN ROLLING RD AMD COOKS LA

ol o oo oo oo

®

® MD 25 NORTH BETWEEN JOPPA RD AMD GREENSPRING VALLEY RD

@ 1-695 OUTER LOOP FROM EXIT 18 MD 26 LIBERTY RD TO EXIT 17 MD 122 SECURITY BLVD
® MD 25 SOUTH/NORTH FROM MT CARMEL RD TO BEMSON MILL RD

® MD 147 SOUTH BETWEEN KMOLL ACRES DR AND HORTH WIND RD .

@ 1-95 SOUTH SOUTH OF EXIT 4% | 695 BALTIMORL TWAY

@ MD 45 SOUTH FROM WINDWOQOD RD TO DUNKI

~ Baltimore City (4)
® 1-95 HORTH PAST EXIT 50 US 1 CATON AVE (LAN| IFT/LONG-TERM)
® 1-895 NORTH AT POTEE ST ON POTEE 5T

® 1-695 INMER LOOP PAST EXIT 1 MD 173 HAWKINS POINT RD

c#o olo oo oo

® 1-895 SOUTH AT EXIT 7 MD 2 POTEE ST ( LONG TERM-CONTIMUQUS 1/02/14-06/31/14)
» Calvert (1)

® MD 231 EAST BETWEEN SKIPJACK RD AND STAFFORD RD
- Carroll (3)

@ M0 26 WEST AT WP 167

@ MD 97 SOUTH/NORTH AT OLD HAMOVER RD

® MD 26 EAST/WEST BETWEEN MD 27 AND BUFFALO RD
- Cecil (4)

@ US 40 WEST AT Thomas Hatem Memorial Bridge

® 1-95 SOUTH PRIOR TO EXIT 100 MD 272 NORTHEAST RD (MM 99.54 -96.73)

® 1-95 SOUTH PAST EXIT 93 MD 222 BAINBRIDGE RD (MM32-89)

1
1

12

USER DELA)
COST (5)

$374,858.0
59,618.00

$18,167.00)
58,374.00
59,793

$77,435.00)

59,738

5431.00

55,942

558.00

59,181.00

1
1

$26,997.00)
59,485.00
52,945
59,257.00
55,310
$324.00
5324.00

$18,550.

$22,638.
55,919.00
58,071.00
57,475.00

1172 00

SEVERITY/EVENT

WORKZONE LOCATIONS

Critical

®
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TOP CRITICAL WORKZONES L

QUEUE USER DELAY

LANE STATUS LENGTH (MI})  COST ()

USER DELAY COST BY CORRIDOR AND DAY OF WEEK

Total User Delay Cost

““- Iy Tetals
$2,678,358.64 $626,606.88 $229,861.28 $48,652.15 53,583,478

9.852.54 $1,050,702.81 301,406.33
- ~mn 474,63
$3,367,462.7 107,675.02
$2,548,281 S
vayuw1,074.91 198,

$2,838,798.60 $905,736.49
$2,937,01 $500,186.92 $212,687.02

54,729,538.59 $1,867,770.87 $640,749.82

Weekend Lowest Highest No Data

$258,710.91

Grand Total:

$20,077,788.75 $27,315,848.03

Corridor Totals
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